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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrz. Młodzików-13 lat
Gorzów Wlkp., 18- - 19-6-2016

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 13 lat
2016-06-18 - 17:56 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 13 lat 4:12.91 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian Bydgoszcz 2007-12-22
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 Warta Poznań 4:29.89 486
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:39.05 34.46 250m: 2:48.17 34.58 350m: 3:57.79 34.80

100m: 1:04.59 34.27 200m: 2:13.59 34.54 300m: 3:22.99 34.82 400m: 4:29.89 32.10

2. DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 SP 63 Budgoszcz 4:30.54 482
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:37.73 34.69 250m: 2:47.64 34.72 350m: 3:57.94 35.10

100m: 1:03.04 33.13 200m: 2:12.92 35.19 300m: 3:22.84 35.20 400m: 4:30.54 32.60

3. TRYLSKI Wiktor 03 TRI-Team Rumia 4:31.08 480
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:40.01 34.80 250m: 2:50.45 35.06 350m: 3:58.45 34.16

100m: 1:05.21 33.91 200m: 2:15.39 35.38 300m: 3:24.29 33.84 400m: 4:31.08 32.63

4. ŻYDER Michał 03 Znicz Koszalin 4:31.47 477
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:41.18 35.35 250m: 2:51.54 35.28 350m: 3:59.31 34.20

100m: 1:05.83 35.09 200m: 2:16.26 35.08 300m: 3:25.11 33.57 400m: 4:31.47 32.16

5. BOBER Paweł 03 Żabianka Gdańsk 4:40.80 431
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:41.08 36.12 250m: 2:53.58 36.40 350m: 4:06.29 36.12

100m: 1:04.96 34.84 200m: 2:17.18 36.10 300m: 3:30.17 36.59 400m: 4:40.80 34.51

6. TASARZ Kacper 03 Sambor Tczew 4:41.04 430
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:41.80 35.73 250m: 2:53.90 36.03 350m: 4:06.13 36.00

100m: 1:06.07 34.66 200m: 2:17.87 36.07 300m: 3:30.13 36.23 400m: 4:41.04 34.91

7. HYCKOWSKI Paweł 03 Rekin Świebodzice 4:42.09 425
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:41.26 35.87 250m: 2:53.93 36.70 350m: 4:07.68 37.11

100m: 1:05.39 34.84 200m: 2:17.23 35.97 300m: 3:30.57 36.64 400m: 4:42.09 34.41

8. KRÓL Wiktor 03 Wodnik Włocławek 4:42.77 422
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:41.21 36.30 250m: 2:54.72 36.49 350m: 4:08.11 36.75

100m: 1:04.91 34.85 200m: 2:18.23 37.02 300m: 3:31.36 36.64 400m: 4:42.77 34.66

9. NOWACZYŃSKI Mateusz 03 Słowianka Gorzów 4:42.86 422
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:43.36 36.15 250m: 2:56.98 36.77 350m: 4:09.76 36.27

100m: 1:07.21 36.07 200m: 2:20.21 36.85 300m: 3:33.49 36.51 400m: 4:42.86 33.10

10. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 4:43.11 421
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:44.04 36.68 250m: 2:55.84 35.78 350m: 4:08.58 36.60

100m: 1:07.36 35.87 200m: 2:20.06 36.02 300m: 3:31.98 36.14 400m: 4:43.11 34.53

11. BIEDKA Mikołaj 03 Włókniarz Kalisz 4:44.51 415
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:42.61 36.04 250m: 2:55.90 36.56 350m: 4:10.00 36.99

100m: 1:06.57 35.32 200m: 2:19.34 36.73 300m: 3:33.01 37.11 400m: 4:44.51 34.51

12. NIEDZIAŁEK Michał 03 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:50.55 389
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:46.58 36.64 250m: 3:00.86 37.22 350m: 4:15.46 37.36

100m: 1:09.94 37.14 200m: 2:23.64 37.06 300m: 3:38.10 37.24 400m: 4:50.55 35.09

13. SOKOŁOWSKI Krystian 03 TP Zielona Góra 4:51.94 384
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:46.55 36.91 250m: 3:00.95 36.41 350m: 4:15.11 37.00

100m: 1:09.64 36.14 200m: 2:24.54 37.99 300m: 3:38.11 37.16 400m: 4:51.94 36.83

14. ZACHWIEJA Ignacy 03 Warta Poznań 4:52.34 382
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:45.06 36.63 250m: 3:00.06 37.65 350m: 4:15.42 37.78

100m: 1:08.43 35.79 200m: 2:22.41 37.35 300m: 3:37.64 37.58 400m: 4:52.34 36.92

15. SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 Koral Wrocław 4:52.48 382
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:49.45 37.81 250m: 3:05.29 37.92 350m: 4:18.41 35.84

100m: 1:11.64 38.04 200m: 2:27.37 37.92 300m: 3:42.57 37.28 400m: 4:52.48 34.07

16. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 4:54.75 373
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:47.44 37.98 250m: 3:03.65 38.11 350m: 4:19.38 37.39

100m: 1:09.46 37.13 200m: 2:25.54 38.10 300m: 3:41.99 38.34 400m: 4:54.75 35.37
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17. GAWRON Oliwier 03 Koral Wrocław 4:54.87 372
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:48.03 38.61 250m: 3:03.26 36.75 350m: 4:18.51 38.09

100m: 1:09.42 37.27 200m: 2:26.51 38.48 300m: 3:40.42 37.16 400m: 4:54.87 36.36

18. MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 Słowianka Gorzów 4:55.13 371
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.93 37.71 250m: 3:03.66 38.28 350m: 4:18.25 37.13

100m: 1:10.22 36.87 200m: 2:25.38 37.45 300m: 3:41.12 37.46 400m: 4:55.13 36.88

19. SOKOŁOWSKI Fabian 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:55.19 371
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:44.93 36.95 250m: 3:01.04 38.19 350m: 4:18.34 38.77

100m: 1:07.98 36.26 200m: 2:22.85 37.92 300m: 3:39.57 38.53 400m: 4:55.19 36.85

20. HNATYK Damian 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 4:55.63 370
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:49.11 38.86 250m: 3:04.76 37.60 350m: 4:20.03 36.99

100m: 1:10.25 37.30 200m: 2:27.16 38.05 300m: 3:43.04 38.28 400m: 4:55.63 35.60

21. KUPCEWICZ Kajetan 03 SP 63 Budgoszcz 4:55.67 369
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:45.86 37.39 250m: 3:02.35 38.38 350m: 4:18.63 37.74

100m: 1:08.47 36.57 200m: 2:23.97 38.11 300m: 3:40.89 38.54 400m: 4:55.67 37.04

22. WOJTKOWIAK Mateusz 03 Warta Poznań 4:58.06 361
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:47.70 37.80 250m: 3:04.70 38.73 350m: 4:19.99 37.03

100m: 1:09.90 37.22 200m: 2:25.97 38.27 300m: 3:42.96 38.26 400m: 4:58.06 38.07

23. KOWALSKI Mateusz 03 Znicz Koszalin 4:58.49 359
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:49.91 38.32 250m: 3:06.46 38.04 350m: 4:22.23 37.45

100m: 1:11.59 37.69 200m: 2:28.42 38.51 300m: 3:44.78 38.32 400m: 4:58.49 36.26

24. BRODZIŃSKI Franciszek 03 Znicz Koszalin 4:58.64 359
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:50.51 38.44 250m: 3:07.84 38.82 350m: 4:23.78 37.13

100m: 1:12.07 37.83 200m: 2:29.02 38.51 300m: 3:46.65 38.81 400m: 4:58.64 34.86

25. LEIMAN Cezary 03 Juvenia Wrocław 4:59.08 357
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:48.11 38.76 250m: 3:04.38 38.26 350m: 4:22.84 39.09

100m: 1:09.35 37.37 200m: 2:26.12 38.01 300m: 3:43.75 39.37 400m: 4:59.08 36.24

26. KOWALSKI Marek 03 TP Zielona Góra 4:59.85 354
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:47.43 37.89 250m: 3:04.86 39.06 350m: 4:23.09 39.42

100m: 1:09.54 36.80 200m: 2:25.80 38.37 300m: 3:43.67 38.81 400m: 4:59.85 36.76

27. RYBAK Stanisław 03 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:01.21 349
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:51.81 38.62 250m: 3:09.14 38.65 350m: 4:24.52 37.26

100m: 1:13.19 38.56 200m: 2:30.49 38.68 300m: 3:47.26 38.12 400m: 5:01.21 36.69

28. ROŚ Jakub 03 Znicz Koszalin 5:01.43 349
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:48.93 38.36 250m: 3:06.44 38.75 350m: 4:24.30 38.76

100m: 1:10.57 37.06 200m: 2:27.69 38.76 300m: 3:45.54 39.10 400m: 5:01.43 37.13

29. ZIÓŁEK Piotr 03 Sambor Tczew 5:02.09 346
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:48.63 37.74 250m: 3:06.18 39.12 350m: 4:23.06 37.38

100m: 1:10.89 36.56 200m: 2:27.06 38.43 300m: 3:45.68 39.50 400m: 5:02.09 39.03

30. KAPALA Szymon 03 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:02.57 345
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:50.32 38.75 250m: 3:08.35 39.17 350m: 4:25.59 38.19

100m: 1:11.57 37.79 200m: 2:29.18 38.86 300m: 3:47.40 39.05 400m: 5:02.57 36.98

31. ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 Śląsk Wrocław 5:02.78 344
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:50.74 38.70 250m: 3:08.17 38.49 350m: 4:26.20 39.35

100m: 1:12.04 38.26 200m: 2:29.68 38.94 300m: 3:46.85 38.68 400m: 5:02.78 36.58

32. JARDZIOCH Eryk 03 MKP Szczecin 5:03.42 342
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:50.71 39.13 250m: 3:08.87 39.67 350m: 4:26.96 38.61

100m: 1:11.58 38.70 200m: 2:29.20 38.49 300m: 3:48.35 39.48 400m: 5:03.42 36.46

33. BARTA Kacper 03 TP Zielona Góra 5:03.54 341
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:51.76 38.17 250m: 3:08.27 38.29 350m: 4:25.92 38.87

100m: 1:13.59 38.78 200m: 2:29.98 38.22 300m: 3:47.05 38.78 400m: 5:03.54 37.62
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34. PŁAZIAK Szymon 03 Warta Poznań 5:03.57 341
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:52.68 39.62 250m: 3:10.45 38.94 350m: 4:27.20 38.50

100m: 1:13.06 38.19 200m: 2:31.51 38.83 300m: 3:48.70 38.25 400m: 5:03.57 36.37

35. SWATOWSKI Jakub 03 TP Zielona Góra 5:03.60 341
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:50.74 38.46 250m: 3:08.48 38.81 350m: 4:26.37 38.37

100m: 1:12.28 38.13 200m: 2:29.67 38.93 300m: 3:48.00 39.52 400m: 5:03.60 37.23

36. JANECZEK Marcel 03 Neptun Stargard 5:06.89 330
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:49.11 39.24 250m: 3:08.83 40.33 350m: 4:29.46 39.96

100m: 1:09.87 36.90 200m: 2:28.50 39.39 300m: 3:49.50 40.67 400m: 5:06.89 37.43

FORGEL Konrad 03 TP Zielona Góra 5:06.89 330
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:50.56 38.39 250m: 3:09.35 39.43 350m: 4:28.14 39.30

100m: 1:12.17 37.27 200m: 2:29.92 39.36 300m: 3:48.84 39.49 400m: 5:06.89 38.75

38. ZWIEFKA Mikołaj 03 H2O Koszalin 5:06.97 330
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:50.93 38.78 250m: 3:10.66 39.74 350m: 4:30.04 39.76

100m: 1:12.15 38.56 200m: 2:30.92 39.99 300m: 3:50.28 39.62 400m: 5:06.97 36.93

39. NOWAKOWSKI Łukasz 03 Słowianka Gorzów 5:07.10 330
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:52.35 39.41 250m: 3:12.46 40.16 350m: 4:31.97 39.40

100m: 1:12.94 38.49 200m: 2:32.30 39.95 300m: 3:52.57 40.11 400m: 5:07.10 35.13

40. OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 Juvenia Wrocław 5:08.49 325
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:51.87 39.64 250m: 3:10.50 38.98 350m: 4:30.11 40.61

100m: 1:12.23 38.32 200m: 2:31.52 39.65 300m: 3:49.50 39.00 400m: 5:08.49 38.38

41. BĄKOWSKI Mikołaj 03 Koziegłowy 5:08.66 325
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:53.71 40.65 250m: 3:12.71 39.92 350m: 4:31.82 39.28

100m: 1:13.06 38.92 200m: 2:32.79 39.08 300m: 3:52.54 39.83 400m: 5:08.66 36.84

42. SZKUAT-ŻYTKOWIAK Filip 03 Sambor Tczew 5:08.92 324
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:50.70 38.84 250m: 3:09.21 38.88 350m: 4:29.49 40.45

100m: 1:11.86 37.78 200m: 2:30.33 39.63 300m: 3:49.04 39.83 400m: 5:08.92 39.43

43. KORŻOWNIK Hubert 03 Słowianka Gorzów 5:10.35 319
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:53.51 39.58 250m: 3:14.01 40.61 350m: 4:34.24 40.20

100m: 1:13.93 39.14 200m: 2:33.40 39.89 300m: 3:54.04 40.03 400m: 5:10.35 36.11

44. RETERSKI Damian 03 H2O Koszalin 5:10.65 318
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.34 39.96 250m: 3:13.47 39.84 350m: 4:33.51 39.49

100m: 1:13.38 39.42 200m: 2:33.63 40.29 300m: 3:54.02 40.55 400m: 5:10.65 37.14

45. SOIŃSKI Dominik 03 Warta Poznań 5:11.93 315
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:53.49 39.46 250m: 3:12.90 39.59 350m: 4:33.32 40.29

100m: 1:14.03 39.07 200m: 2:33.31 39.82 300m: 3:53.03 40.13 400m: 5:11.93 38.61

46. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 5:12.03 314
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:53.53 39.99 250m: 3:14.74 41.18 350m: 4:34.31 39.40

100m: 1:13.54 38.87 200m: 2:33.56 40.03 300m: 3:54.91 40.17 400m: 5:12.03 37.72

47. MAŁEK Mikołaj 03 Posnania 5:12.50 313
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:54.30 40.73 250m: 3:15.34 40.69 350m: 4:33.99 38.30

100m: 1:13.57 39.25 200m: 2:34.65 40.35 300m: 3:55.69 40.35 400m: 5:12.50 38.51

KŁYS Wiktor 03 Włókniarz Kalisz 5:12.50 313
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:48.40 38.14 250m: 3:06.29 38.23 350m: 4:30.55 44.84

100m: 1:10.26 36.72 200m: 2:28.06 39.66 300m: 3:45.71 39.42 400m: 5:12.50 41.95

49. CISZKOWSKI Konrad 03 H2O Koszalin 5:13.43 310
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:53.42 39.96 250m: 3:13.32 40.22 350m: 4:34.03 40.35

100m: 1:13.46 38.94 200m: 2:33.10 39.68 300m: 3:53.68 40.36 400m: 5:13.43 39.40

50. KRAKOWSKI Miron 03 Iskra Konin 5:13.51 310
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:52.62 39.85 250m: 3:13.06 40.34 350m: 4:34.38 40.70

100m: 1:12.77 38.15 200m: 2:32.72 40.10 300m: 3:53.68 40.62 400m: 5:13.51 39.13
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51. WALCZAK Wiktor 03 Słowianka Gorzów 5:13.81 309
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:55.64 40.33 250m: 3:16.96 40.51 350m: 4:37.13 39.71

100m: 1:15.31 39.79 200m: 2:36.45 40.81 300m: 3:57.42 40.46 400m: 5:13.81 36.68

52. SPOREK Dawid 03 Wodnik Police 5:14.16 308
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:53.45 39.83 250m: 3:14.22 40.66 350m: 4:35.88 41.14

100m: 1:13.62 39.09 200m: 2:33.56 40.11 300m: 3:54.74 40.52 400m: 5:14.16 38.28

53. ADAMCZYK Mateusz 03 TRI-Team Rumia 5:17.64 298
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:54.84 40.67 250m: 3:16.25 40.60 350m: 4:38.21 41.12

100m: 1:14.17 39.58 200m: 2:35.65 40.81 300m: 3:57.09 40.84 400m: 5:17.64 39.43

54. SKRZYPCZAK Mikołaj 03 Juvenia Wrocław 5:18.28 296
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:53.63 40.14 250m: 3:15.45 41.19 350m: 4:38.45 41.03

100m: 1:13.49 39.79 200m: 2:34.26 40.63 300m: 3:57.42 41.97 400m: 5:18.28 39.83

55. SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 Warta Poznań 5:19.17 294
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:56.20 41.87 250m: 3:18.96 40.05 350m: 4:41.26 40.66

100m: 1:14.33 40.24 200m: 2:38.91 42.71 300m: 4:00.60 41.64 400m: 5:19.17 37.91

56. SUŁKOWSKI Daniel 03 Znicz Koszalin 5:19.30 293
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:55.05 40.11 250m: 3:16.93 40.71 350m: 4:40.15 41.74

100m: 1:14.94 39.52 200m: 2:36.22 41.17 300m: 3:58.41 41.48 400m: 5:19.30 39.15

57. BUCZYŃSKI Patryk 03 Juvenia Wrocław 5:20.12 291
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:53.96 41.12 250m: 3:16.94 41.14 350m: 4:40.15 41.40

100m: 1:12.84 39.05 200m: 2:35.80 41.84 300m: 3:58.75 41.81 400m: 5:20.12 39.97

58. JANIEC Radosław 03 Słowianka Gorzów 5:23.62 282
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:56.45 40.67 250m: 3:19.49 41.84 350m: 4:42.92 41.03

100m: 1:15.78 40.08 200m: 2:37.65 41.20 300m: 4:01.89 42.40 400m: 5:23.62 40.70

59. SAWICKI Oskar 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:24.41 280
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:54.37 40.60 250m: 3:18.43 42.06 350m: 4:42.76 42.36

100m: 1:13.77 38.73 200m: 2:36.37 42.00 300m: 4:00.40 41.97 400m: 5:24.41 41.65

60. POŚLEDNI Eryk 03 Słowianka Gorzów 5:25.93 276
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:55.15 41.25 250m: 3:18.86 41.72 350m: 4:43.57 42.15

100m: 1:13.90 39.17 200m: 2:37.14 41.99 300m: 4:01.42 42.56 400m: 5:25.93 42.36

61. BEKIER Wojciech 03 Stilon Gorzów 5:28.21 270
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:01.84 42.35 250m: 3:23.86 41.12 350m: 4:47.56 41.88

100m: 1:19.49 41.19 200m: 2:42.74 40.90 300m: 4:05.68 41.82 400m: 5:28.21 40.65

62. KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 Stilon Gorzów 5:29.95 266
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:01.26 41.97 250m: 3:24.85 41.50 350m: 4:49.56 42.48

100m: 1:19.29 41.14 200m: 2:43.35 42.09 300m: 4:07.08 42.23 400m: 5:29.95 40.39

63. LIGEZOWSKI Konrad 03 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:33.09 258
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:01.92 43.21 250m: 3:27.09 42.40 350m: 4:51.63 42.54

100m: 1:18.71 41.38 200m: 2:44.69 42.77 300m: 4:09.09 42.00 400m: 5:33.09 41.46

64. PRZYBYSZ Jarosław 03 MKP Wągrowiec 5:34.25 256
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:02.16 43.14 250m: 3:29.17 43.15 350m: 4:54.29 42.49

100m: 1:19.02 41.43 200m: 2:46.02 43.86 300m: 4:11.80 42.63 400m: 5:34.25 39.96

65. ŻUCHOWSKI Kacper 03 Jedynka Elbląg 5:36.54 250
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:00.29 43.11 250m: 3:28.49 44.16 350m: 4:55.04 43.31

100m: 1:17.18 41.35 200m: 2:44.33 44.04 300m: 4:11.73 43.24 400m: 5:36.54 41.50

66. MAŁACZYŃSKI Jakub 03 Śląsk Wrocław 5:36.73 250
50m: 39.33 39.33 150m: 2:05.46 43.01 250m: 3:31.46 43.35 350m: 4:56.50 42.40

100m: 1:22.45 43.12 200m: 2:48.11 42.65 300m: 4:14.10 42.64 400m: 5:36.73 40.23

67. NICPOŃ Jakub 03 Słowianka Gorzów 5:36.79 250
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:03.40 43.14 250m: 3:28.24 42.17 350m: 4:52.92 42.48

100m: 1:20.26 41.89 200m: 2:46.07 42.67 300m: 4:10.44 42.20 400m: 5:36.79 43.87
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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrz. Młodzików-13 lat
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Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

68. WOROBIEC Daniel 03 Neptun Świdnica 5:36.90 250
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:01.76 43.41 250m: 3:30.23 44.28 350m: 4:57.56 43.30

100m: 1:18.35 41.68 200m: 2:45.95 44.19 300m: 4:14.26 44.03 400m: 5:36.90 39.34

69. ŁUŹNIAK Igor 03 Słowianka Gorzów 5:37.84 247
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 2:03.90 44.57 250m: 3:33.02 43.88 350m: 5:00.88 43.68

100m: 1:19.33 43.65 200m: 2:49.14 45.24 300m: 4:17.20 44.18 400m: 5:37.84 36.96

70. STUDZIŃSKI Oliwier 03 Słowianka Gorzów 5:37.96 247
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:02.51 43.57 250m: 3:30.42 43.21 350m: 4:57.07 42.98

100m: 1:18.94 42.50 200m: 2:47.21 44.70 300m: 4:14.09 43.67 400m: 5:37.96 40.89

71. WISNIEWSKI Pawel 03 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:43.41 236
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:05.11 43.73 250m: 3:33.22 44.30 350m: 5:01.09 43.99

100m: 1:21.38 43.15 200m: 2:48.92 43.81 300m: 4:17.10 43.88 400m: 5:43.41 42.32

72. SŁOMSKI Karol 03 Atol Oleśnica 5:44.27 234
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:05.57 44.00 250m: 3:35.05 45.03 350m: 5:04.95 44.36

100m: 1:21.57 42.70 200m: 2:50.02 44.45 300m: 4:20.59 45.54 400m: 5:44.27 39.32

73. KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 Posnania 5:49.95 223
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:03.71 44.31 250m: 3:33.43 44.82 350m: 5:03.88 45.47

100m: 1:19.40 42.32 200m: 2:48.61 44.90 300m: 4:18.41 44.98 400m: 5:49.95 46.07

74. WŁOCH Jakub 03 Posnania 5:56.89 210
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:58.27 43.38 250m: 3:30.52 46.63 350m: 5:05.91 47.54

100m: 1:14.89 40.49 200m: 2:43.89 45.62 300m: 4:18.37 47.85 400m: 5:56.89 50.98

75. RZEŻNIK Kacper 03 Wodnik Rawicz 6:01.46 202
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:06.92 46.23 250m: 3:42.44 47.91 350m: 5:18.00 48.32

100m: 1:20.69 43.96 200m: 2:54.53 47.61 300m: 4:29.68 47.24 400m: 6:01.46 43.46

76. FEDKÓW Aleksander 03 Koral Wrocław 6:18.37 176
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:11.32 48.12 250m: 3:51.17 50.15 350m: 5:31.97 50.42

100m: 1:23.20 44.67 200m: 3:01.02 49.70 300m: 4:41.55 50.38 400m: 6:18.37 46.40

77. ADAMSKI Błażej 03 H2O Koszalin 6:25.53 166
50m: 42.60 42.60 150m: 2:20.85 49.71 250m: 4:00.96 49.35 350m: 5:39.00 49.59

100m: 1:31.14 48.54 200m: 3:11.61 50.76 300m: 4:49.41 48.45 400m: 6:25.53 46.53


